
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BOBA	DROPS	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,364.95
2025-10-02 Teaspoon	Boba txn_78HnEoQ -$55.00 $3,309.95
2025-10-03 Transfer	to	DelhiteHacks txn_2zHvdpp -$100.00 $3,209.95
2025-10-04 Grant	to	Sai	Athulith	Neela txn_yXHV7PX -$55.00 $3,154.95
2025-10-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Raunak txn_LgHbobW $0.12 $3,155.07
2025-10-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sai	Athulith	Neela txn_BZH8XlX $55.00 $3,210.07
2025-10-07 Grant	to	Arvind txn_9KHyqVy -$30.00 $3,180.07
2025-10-07 Grant	to	nullsec0x txn_NQHP28w -$15.00 $3,165.07
2025-10-07 Boba	Drops	Reiumbusment txn_R2HoldO -$55.00 $3,110.07
2025-10-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muhammad txn_zVHyr66 $0.99 $3,111.06
2025-10-08 Grant	to	Darren txn_brHZeXq -$20.00 $3,091.06
2025-10-08 Grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_zVHy02k -$25.00 $3,066.06
2025-10-09 Wise	transfer	to	Rajani	Bhusal txn_XGHQ0qW -$100.00 $2,966.06
2025-10-10 Grant	to	Oliver	Minin txn_0eHqkdg -$70.00 $2,896.06
2025-10-10 Grant	to	Lmsa	hacks txn_AWHxeyE -$50.00 $2,846.06
2025-10-11 Transfer	to	dk	hackclub txn_K9HZqNG -$20.00 $2,826.06
2025-10-11 Grant	to	Chris txn_MNHpW65 -$5.00 $2,821.06
2025-10-13 Transfer	to	Lambert	High	School	Computer	Science	Club txn_MNHpWb9 -$95.00 $2,726.06
2025-10-14 Boba	DoorDash	order txn_QmHLxEA -$36.00 $2,690.06
2025-10-15 Grant	to	Raunak txn_LgHbMrb -$105.00 $2,585.06
2025-10-15 Grant	to	David	Wang txn_evHR2Eq -$50.00 $2,535.06
2025-10-16 Transfer	to	Penticton	Secondary	School txn_a8HBKwR -$20.00 $2,515.06
2025-10-16 Grant	to	Areean	Khan txn_wNHJYlo -$40.00 $2,475.06
2025-10-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Wang txn_78Hnvg6 $50.00 $2,525.06
2025-10-18 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	BINJ txn_yXHVLrp -$50.00 $2,475.06
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Raunak txn_PVH5gzE $0.27 $2,475.33
2025-10-20 Wise	transfer	to	BASHUDHA	POUDEL txn_8rHr05w -$165.00 $2,310.33
2025-10-21 Transfer	to	Fremont	High	School	Hack	Club txn_d7Hade4 -$50.00 $2,260.33
2025-10-21 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Győr txn_rYHQZ25 -$20.00 $2,240.33
2025-10-21 Pizza	Cost txn_PVH5An7 -$43.28 $2,197.05
2025-10-22 Boba	Drops	Funding txn_a8HB4a2 -$55.00 $2,142.05
2025-10-23 Transfer	to	Modulus txn_a8HB4op -$35.00 $2,107.05
2025-10-25 Fillout txn_QmHLPZL -$19.00 $2,088.05
2025-10-25 Transfer	to	Bridgewater-Raritan	Hack	Club txn_d7HayAy -$52.50 $2,035.55
2025-10-25 Grant	to	Nikhil	Jatawat txn_JxHvpYg -$50.00 $1,985.55
2025-10-25 Grant	to	Avni	Harsh txn_lZHQgBl -$55.00 $1,930.55
2025-10-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nikhil	Jatawat txn_V0HLK9k $0.01 $1,930.56
2025-10-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Darren txn_ZeHZp2w $20.00 $1,950.56
2025-10-28 Grant	to	Joanne	Park txn_NQHPGE4 -$20.00 $1,930.56
2025-10-28 Grant	to	Reese	Oo txn_evHR8RE -$20.00 $1,910.56
2025-10-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joanne	Park txn_WBHAYqJ $20.00 $1,930.56
2025-10-28 Grant	to	Kayla	Wong txn_V0HL26p -$85.00 $1,845.56
2025-10-29 Boba	drops txn_xQHNZzW -$20.00 $1,825.56
2025-10-30 Grant	to	Alan	Chen txn_WBHAY0Q -$42.00 $1,783.56
2025-10-30 Boba	Drops txn_PVH5wZG -$18.00 $1,765.56
2025-10-30 Boba	Drops	Workshop	KFT	Order txn_d7Ha8xa -$84.00 $1,681.56
2025-10-31 Grant	to	Elliot	Zhang txn_XGHQrOK -$35.00 $1,646.56



2025-10-31 Transfer	to	Eastvale	Innovators txn_brHZy9y -$35.00 $1,611.56
2025-10-31 Topup	of	grant	to	Kayla	Wong txn_a8HBRvg -$6.80 $1,604.76

2025-10-31 Topup	of	grant	to	Kayla	Wong txn_R2HoqrG -$5.40 $1,599.36
WITHDRAWN:	$1,911.98.	DEPOSITED:	$146.39. $1,599.36

YSWS	-	Boba	Drops	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Boba	Drops's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


